STAR

Sk v

B O m =
BEo—F K49474 -K49475 :K 49476
# X MWNI1060S - MWI1060S-0S-MWIVM060S-3S
fMeO—K K49477 -K49478 -K 49479
i 7 MWIWV1060W-MWIVIM060W-0S - MWV 060W-3S
BEa—F K49480 K49481 -K49482

i) % MWR1060W-MWR1060W-0S-MWR1060W-3S

Bmftiedist UWM1060-06

» BMIENORE., B EBmEHERN EERIEE,
 fALBRO—EBICIE, FeHYMETHEOADIBEHHIET .

HIABEHIHIAY —



B

&

B&HOTEXIZDNT

HEEROBHSERIZDONT

1. ¥R TESCOBNE, TRUEE & JEig< LS,

X HEAERIIHRERES LU, AMEIZIETOR—
LT MIERLTVETD,

2. o [— | [ STFoz ekl
0ET,

(=] - vb7d, MAAEITO B
BRI LY Be DR

/] - 7ot Bica S A
TPl L7V iERdL

ZOELTHORHEFI R OUGGER R oL, UGS
V% OETY, 220, HFERATH- T, RS
SOV TG 88 TFR S QO ESBEALHY
S

MBS OBEEIIRENG T EEE R ER R T L E
T, HREIRRREE Ch-Th, R BN D
STEBETIHES L OMRIC DWW T SRR SOV e &
7,




MWM1060S8-MWM1060W-MWR1060W SwtEEL 452,

REIR F 0 AR B 1N

-

13625-2

14
1&5\ 12
. 13
\:\\\\///>\: 9&@ x5
~ - \/

RHES B & F S o oam AW {E &
1 1341081004 AB R 2
2 | NA20 Fvhk 4 2¥= M2O 2
3 | 1087340000 FyRH—; 125 2
4 | 000453000M | FAHEL ;9 2
6 | 0008510000 Xy ;28. 6 2
8 11341940004 Ty YT b 2
9 | J6207LLU R=AXF Y7 6207LLU 2
10 | J6208LLU A= T7Y 7 6208LLU 2
11 | NC2L20150 FyvANFvh 2VabZ M20X1. 50 2
12 | PCO4025 TJYEL 4X25 2
13 | 080456000M AT 2
14 | 000416000M Xyv7 ;80 2
15 | 1105550000 A% ;15X6. 00—6—4PR 2
16 | 1105560000 | F=—7;: 165X6. 00—86 2
17 | 1105570005 A= 6 X4, 25 2
18 | J6205LLU RN FY 7 6205LLU 4
19 | 0812260002 H G 2
20 | 000525000M Xy 2
21 | 000762000M Xy 2
22 | 072968100M Tyiy ;14 2
23 | NZ14 Fvh 8 2¥=a Ml4 2
24 | WSAl4 ANRPHR 32T M1 4 2
25 | 1105540000 | A ¥ (7 ) ®15~17




MWM1060S-MWM1060W-MWR1060W SwELS Ty
L= Ls ) IRT—Ls

REES| & & & s AW
1 | 000006200 =RVES) IS A I | 2
2 | WSA22 N Hx 347 M2 2 2
3 | NZ22150 Fwv bk 8 2¥=2 M22X1. 50 2
4 | 1105080003 NI 1
5 | 1105110002 PICY¥¥ 7k 1
6 | J6206LLU A= _XT Yy 6206LLU 2
7 | 0590442006 FTAAT T % 1
8 | NN16 FAuaFyh M16 1
9 | BSZ10025 afEZRNVE 7T M10X25 4
10 | WSAL0 SREPFHx 347 M10 4
11 | 0008240000 PICh/ A—; 2 1
12 | BSZ10020 affERAM s 7T M10X20 7
WSA10 NERWIx 34 M10 7
0728590003 ALt 1
1438350003 AT L—LCP 1
0940930000 Ay N 4
0940141000 FeYL s Fa A 1
1339780000 STAR—2Z 5~ ; 40 1
1064620000 FoGL s A a4 8 1
1064640000 GG A a7 50 1
1339060000 STARV—Z75~YL; 31, 5 1
1064630000 SV Ay 49 1
0889770000 T 450~500r pm 1
0009350000 NSV GAYL T R—T701008QS 2
000098100M AN A DD 1

.




MWM1060S-MWM1060W-MWR1060W SwiEL 45y

Tl—L - JINF—L

REE a8 E B B8 A& B % 1Hi i)
35 | 000088100M | “—F 'L ; 19X 3 1
36 | 112740000 B F30X140 2
37 | 1438380004 BT 71—~ ACP 1
38 | KBB-30208 =Ry RIAXRTYV VY7 B 30X34X20 4
39 | DHCO35 CHENAD F7F 35 2
40 | ONC6 T YRy C M6 2
41 | 1438550004 U7 RF—A 1
42 | 098479000M By, F30X73 2
43 | 094380200M Y, F30X88 3
44 | ONA6 SV =2z A M6 2
45 | 098495100M HRa i 2
46 | 000415000 Xyv7; 62 2
47 | KBB-2520B J—=Ry FIARTY 7 B 25X28X20 4
48 | ONB6 V=2 B M6 2
49 | 1328470003 ) /N 1
50 | BSZ08016 alZEALE 7 M8X16 4
51 | PS060050 AFY Ty 6X50 2
52 | WRA24 I TR M2 4 2
53 | WRAOS eI H R M8 4
54 | 1438400003 B T =T C P 1
58 | 0000963000 PIC¥»vr; 35 1
59 | 1287001003 AYgna—EAZCP ;L 1
60 | 1287021003 RPga—BAXCP R 1
61 | BSZ10030 aHZRNR 7T M10X30 8
62 | WSAL0 NREPHA 327 M10 8
63 | 044098500M Jwix ;10 8
64 | 102241000M 77— 26X52 1 O
65 | 000098100M kY rey ;110 1 O
66 | 000088100M | N—&Z K2 ; 19X3 1 O
67 | 089223200M HA R 2 1O
68 | PS080032 AFY LTy 8X32 2 O
69 | 0009360000 NV TUL;Y—501008QS 1
70 | WSAO8 NPT x 347 MS 4
71 | 1061640000 SN A ay 1 1
72 | 1064980000 RNV EEY 1
73 | 0009630000 ANV T W—=501008QS 1
O 0838447




MWM10608-MWM1060W-MWR1060W SwELH 2Ly
F—J LYY

13624-1
065-0033-1030

RHES | B B L - % %
1| 143893000M F—ALCP 1
2 | KBB-2025B =R RIGART YT B 20%X23%X25 2
3| 098630000M S 1
4 | BS708055 af 2R 7T M8XBEDS 1
5 | NNFO8 TS5 0F (L F b M8 1
6 | 098631000M Ey:; 20X178 1
7 | BSZ10020 aBZRALE 7T M10OX20 1
8 | WSAL0 REPHE 32 M10 1
9 | 081735000M AFY T 1
10 | 0683276000M ALb;M10 1
11 | NSZ10 a2 ryh 8 2¥= MI1O 2
12 | 1173400106 PULHE S CWP30X50X275 1
13 | PCO50036 JUEY 5X36 1
14 | WRALG eI HE M1 6 1
15 | NNF12 2500 A arty b M1 2 1
16 | 143869000M &= 1




MWM1060S-MWM1060W-MWR1060W SwtEo 4wl

INT) ey S S

1 3630-27

RUER W B s A (B fii
1| 1342021000 I g g Fpee 1 | ®19 4+
2 1105774004 TGy 1
3 | 1438670004 ATy b, 40X40T 1
4 | 0842710004 A7alry by 13T 1
5 | LA40053 =5 Fz—1: 40X53L 1| ®6ft
6 | AAMO VEF 40 1
7 1 110579000 | =y RS L— Rk 1
8 | BSZ10030 SaHARALE 7T M10O0X30 4
9 | WSAL0 SNRPFHFE 327 M10 4
10 | 044098500M Twisv ;10 4
11 | BSZ08025 afERNLE T M8X25 4
12 | WSAO8 AW H R 32y M8 4
13 | BSZ10020 SHARLVE 7T M10X20 1
14 | WSAL0 NEYPHx 327 M10 1
15 | 1438680004 g 3 1
16 | BSZ08020 aHARL R T M8X20 3
17 | WSA08 NRPFHR 347 M8 3
18 | 044097200M Ty ; 8 3
19 | KFC05050180 | ~f =27 %— Ug<w/ 5X5X18 1
20 | 079480000M Twiv s 30, 5X3. 2 1




MWM1060S-MWM1060W-MWR1060W SwELT Ty
DEDT Ay

20

15\@ ( & (é
?ﬁ»ﬂl‘:’i

/@

26

14113

REES MG & & G D I (B 1 %
1 10931130000 | B HAXT YL 1
2 | ONASL TY—R=v )V A PT1,/8 1
3 | BX10035K Ak 10, 9 M10X35 7nm 22
4 | WSAL0 NEYPH X 347 M10 22
5 | 1437050006 | =7 W E—X 1 | ®9 A
6 | 0907800000 Ty ¥ ; 8, 5X3. 2 1
7 | BSZ08020 a BRI 7 M8X20 1
8 | WSAO8 ANRPHHR 327 M8 1
9 | KRC08070320 | ~A amF— Vgl 8X7TX32 1
10 | BH12055 Fyvy B 10. 9 M12X55 2
11 | WSA12 NREPHR 34y M1 2 2
13 | 0985000004 A% 1
14 | 0931810002 Pe=Ay 3 13T 1
15 | 0740981002 | _~FY ;12T 1
16 | KFCO7070250 | ~A 2 0%— Uaowl 7X7X25 2
17 10740971002 | ~_~UL¥Y ; 22T 1
18 | 0985010002 VT b AL 1
19 | JUELS205N Sy haoRTY s UEL205N 1
20 | DCO25 CH&ERMNAD V7 25 1
21 | DHCO52 CHERAT FF 52 1
22 | JCS205LLU Sy hEgURTYLS CS205LLU 1
23 | JPF2056 NATS5Y 2w PF2065 1
24 | BSZ08020 S ARV T M8X20 3
25 | WSAO8 NRPFEHR 347 MS 3

-6-



MWM1060S-MWM1060W-MWR1060W JvEVS 7Y
IR9T Ay

&y

20
o
N (2 @ P
s f @4

&31,35
) 16

2524
RHER| B E B _H g A W B i %3‘

26 | 110597000M NATFTPCP 1

31 | 0556990000 N -

35 | 096757000M Vb 25, 5X0. 6 -




MWM1060S-MWM1060W-MWR1060W

IR -0—5-X)Lk

14116
065-0033-1032

&R B O B B Woo&s A ™ B fi =
1| 1325530004 -3 CP 1
2 | 1375590004 27— CP 1
3 | JCSPB20SLLU | R_F7 U Fz=wy b CSPB205LLU 4
4 | BSZ08035 affFRh 7T M8X35 8
5 | NSZ08 affZFyhk 8 232 M8 8
6 | WSAO8 SNEYPI AR 32T M8 8
7 | 080414100M Tyiy ;8 8
8 | NZ18 Fvh 8 2¥a M16 4
9 | WSAL6 AR 34T M1 6 4
10 | WRAL6 eI r M16 4
11 | 134244000M AFvlry b 40X21T 1
12 | 084465000M JT—; 25, BX6 1
13 | KFD08070200 | ~f/ 2% — UzgybkF 8X7X20 1
LA40087C m—FFx—r 40X87L 1 @39, 40
14 MWM1060W, MWR1060W
LA40084 m—5Fr—r 40X84L 1| MWM1060S
15 | 1438660001 VA 1
16 | BXI10110 ALk 10. 9 £ M10X110 1
17 | NSZ10 afZFyh 8 2= M10 2
18 | WRALO 7R M10 1
19 | 1220510000 - 1
20 | 065482200 Tyiy ;12 1
21 | WSA12 NEYPHEX 3T M1 2 1
22 | BZ12065 Ak 8.8 M12X65 1
23 | 1439090003 7G4y b 1




MWM1060S-MWM1060W-MWR1060W SwEL 4wy
OF-0—5-~ Lk

14116
085-0033-1032

RMER B A E B I - R i =
24 | BSZ08020 aHEZRVR 7T M8X20 3
25 | NS708 afFryh 8 2= M8 3
26 | WSAOS ANRPHTR 34T M8 3
27 | 044097200M Tv¥% ; 8 2
28 | 1438610003 HR—=C P 1
29 | 0006900000 =FY ;M8X14 3
30 | WCRIHOS PINREFEH R 1 =2V20 M8 3
41 | |L43857000M HF—,27. 6X13. 5 1 | MRM1OBOW, MWR1060W
143946000M HF—,27. 6X20. 7 1| MWM1060S
qo | 143858000M AFaky bk 40X12T—20T 1 | MWM1060W, MWR1060W
098502200 ATl b 40X12T 1 | MWM1060S
33 | 084465000M JF—, 25. 5X6 1
34 | 056984000M 7Y 1
35 | 1325481000 |~ULh ;2210 2
36 | 1214590000 | ~L A A R 2
37 | NSZ10 abiFby s 8 2¥a M10 8
38 | WSAL0 NEPHR 347 M10 8
39 | AC0O40 2PA 7Y N Y 40 1
40 | AAO40 YET 40 2
41 | ADO40 A7y MUY 40 1| MWMLOGOW, MWR1060W
42 | 1339780000 STARV—Z7F~YL; 40 1
43 10009360000 | NI TFAUL;Y—501008QS 1
44 | 1065190000 S~V A4y 106 1




MWM1060S-MWM1060W-MWR1060W SvELS T
SYTRILE -1, 2

I 13595
065-0033-1033

RIES| B M B’ & I I (%L i =z
1] 0936163002 ¥ 7k 1
2 | ONAB TY—Rz=w S A M6 1
3 | NZ20 Fobh 8 2¥a M20 1
4 | 0936170002 TR T T 1
5 | WSA20 RRPHR 327 M20 1
6 | 093618100M 1y 7Sk 1
7 | BJ05012 HIF%rw B 10. 9 M5EX12 2
8 10936133004 HALCP 1
9 | KBB-2520B =R FITARFTIV T B 25X28%X20 1
10 | 110567000 V2 AN PN 11
11 | NN20 FTAwr vy b M20 1
12 | WSA20 RRPFH % 327 M20 1
13 | 098604100M 1y RCP 1
14 | WRAI2 IR M1 2 1
15 | PC0O32020 TUEY 3. 2X20 1
16 | NZ12 Fvybh 8 2¥m M12 1
17 | WRAL2 IR M1 2 1
18 | 093754000M TA—I TR 12X48 1
19 | 093755000M Fy; 12%X48 1
20 | 077412000M ATY T 2
21 | 093548100M T FRNE 1
22 | PS050040 ATFY T 5X40 1
23 | 093623200M T FFRN 1
24 | NZ14 Jvbh 8 2= M14 1
25 | 093624100M T—hkCP 1

- 10 -




MWM1060S-MWM1060W-MWR1060W Jutiv Iy
SYTRILA 1, 2

[ 13505 |
065-0033-1033

REES B M EF & s A W {EE T &
26 | 093495000M AF YT 1
27 | BSZ10050 aHERALE 7 M10X50 1
28 | NSZ10 aBEZFvh 8§ 2¥= M10O 1
29 | BXI12050 AR 10, 9 Fr M12X50 1
30 | NZ12 Fwvh 8 2v= M12 ‘ 1
31 | WSA12 NEPFEHR 32y M1 2 1
32 | WSA10 NEPATA 32y M10 1
33 | 132577000M Uo7 ~—2 1
34 1077412000 | A Y 5 1
35 | KBB-5020B H—=R RSAR_TYY B 50X55X20 2
36 | BZ06020 Rl 8. 8 M6X20 1
37 | NZ06 Fvh 8 2v¥= M6 1
38 | DCO50 CHERADU V7 50 1
39 | ONB6 TVY—Az=w N B M6 1
40 | 110573000M gy R, MI2X215 1
41 | 093754000M TF—I IR 12X48 2
42 | 093755000M 'y 12X48 2
43 | NZ12 Fyh 8 2¥= MI12 2
44 | 078712100M A 50X1. 2 2

-11 -




MWM1060S-MWM1060W-MWR1060W SvE T2y
SvITHRILE -3

fﬁm

54T /
55—

s8-8 P
=

(141172 |

065-0033-1034

RHES B m B R L <R %% i %
1| 098613300M 7 —ALCP 1
2 | KBB-2025B H—RU RIFARTVT B 20X23X25 2
3 | 093621000M |S9V% 1
4 | WRA20 e R M20 2
5 | PCO50036 JUEY B5X36 2
6 | 132671000M 1y KCP 1
7 | WRAL2 eI R M12 1
8 | PC032020 Yy 3. 2X20 1
9 | NZ12 Fvbh 8 2V M12 1
10 | 0937540000 TA—7 xR ; 12X48 1
11 | 000062200 Fy;B12X35 1
12 | WRAL2 EIPHR M1 2 1
13 | PC032020 UKL 3. 2X20 1
14 | 098617000M T —ALCP 1
15 | KBB~20258 H—Ry RIALRTY 7 B 20X23X25 1
16 | WRA20 EIHH R M20 1
17 | PCO50036 UL B5X36 1
18 | 0916481000 ATY T 1
19 | 070286100M AT Y v IR 1
20 | 025266000M X 7 A YPH R 1
21 | BZI12150 Ak 10,9 By M12X150 1
22 | NZ12 Fyh 8 2%= M12 1
23 1098619000 | ww FCP 1
24 | 000062200M ¥y B12X35 1
25 | WRA12 TR M1 2 1

-12 -




MWM1060S-MWM1060W-MWR1060W St bz
SYTHILE -3

MBS B 5’ 5 B s A B B i =
26 | PC032020 DYy 3. 2X20 1
27 | BSZ10055 af RN 7 M10X55 1
28 | NNF10 7TV arry ko M1 0O 1
29 | 093709000M S 1
30 | 075290100M Tviy ;10 3
31 | NNF10 750V arFy h M10 2
32 | 143912000M A 2
33 | BZ14045 AL 8. 8 M14X%X45 1
34 | WRAl4 eI R M1 4 2
35 | NN14 FTAarFy b M1 4 1
36 | 143913000M T ALCP 1
37 | KBB-2030B =R RIARFYV 7 B 20X23X30 2
38 | 057788100M DN 1
39 | 0873081000 A 20. 5X0. 27 3
40 | 075290100 Ty ;10 1
41 | BSZ10020 afERLE 7 M10X20 1
42 | WSALO ANRYPHR 3Ay M10 1
43 | 1326740003 F3=C P 1
44 | RBT08020 RZ B 10. 9 M8X20 3
45 | WSAO8 NRRYPHR 3d7 M8 3
46 | 044097200M Tyviv ;8 3
47 | 1439180003 A S A NP 1
48 | 1439190003 N A b o 2 1
49 | 000451000M F7FENE 8, 8 M10X25 5
50 | WSAL0 NP R 3=y M1O 5
51 | NSZ10 aBFFFvh 8 2¥= MI1O 5
52 | 1439201000 A SZEN 1
53 | NNF12 TS5V Aarry h M1 2 1
54 | BZ12025 AR 8.8 M12X25 1
55 | 042783600M Ty ;12 1
56 | WSA12 NEAPH R 347 M1 2 1
57 | 143921100M RAECP ;3 1
58 | BSZ10025 afFLZRLE 7 M10OX25 2
59 | WSA10 REPHE 327 M10 2
60 | NSZ10 alf&ZFyh 8 2¥= M10 2
61 | 117940100M FA 1
62 | BZ06020 ALVE 8.8 MBX20 2
63 | WRAOS v IR M8 2
64 | WRAOG BT HE M6 2
65 | WS06 NRRFHx 227 M6 2
66 | NZ06 Fvh 8 2¥= M6 2
67 | 143926000M RAVFCP ;2 1
68 | 143930100M FILACP ;1 1
69 | 143940100M ALY T 1
70 | 044620100M w7 ATy T H 1
71 | NNF12 TG5O Af gty h M1 2 1
72| 143935000M H T 1
73 | 143936000M Fl—k 1
74 | NNF10 TGV Arrty h M10 2
75 | 075290100M Ty 10 2

-13 -




MWM1060S-MWM1060W-MWR1060W SwiEL 42y
Sy THILA <3

S— 24

[ 141172 |
065-0033-1034
RS 5 & & 5 L % i Gl
76 | 143937000 | KA KCP 1
77 | RBT08030 A%B 10. 9 M8X30 2
78 | 080414100 | Twi v ;8 2
79 | WSAOS AW 39y M8 2
80 | 0009630000 | ALY TFTAUL;W—501008QS 1
81 | 1064660000 | F~Ub A Ay 52 1

82 145707000M DN

-14 -



MWM1060S-MWM1060W SvbEL 42w
ARLYFO—35

, 1~ |1l
5@ /]/@;
2 20
Rl
& 3
=
6
III!HEII 7
065-0033-1036
RINES| B W & & A W {iE%L {i

1| 1438940004 TL—=ALCP ; AR wF 1
2 | JCS203LLU oy haoRFY 7 CS203LLU 4
3 | JPFL203G NA 7507 vy PFL203 8
4 | BZ06020 AR 8.8 M6X20 8
5 | WRAOG v IPEHE M6 8
6 | WS06 NRPHTX 227 M6 8
7 | N206 Fvk 8 2v= M6 8
8 | 1379610004 | H#NN—CP ; A RNLwF 1
9 | NNFOS 75V F A arty b M8 2
10 | 1439050000 ARLyFua—FCP; 610 2
11 ] 1173920000 | HF—; 1 7. 4X5 2
12 | KFD05050100 |~~~ 2% — Yabks 5X5X10 2
13| 1439010002 ¥ ;M3X28T (t10) 1
14 | 1439020002 FY:M3X18T (t10) 1
15 | WRA12 WA M1 2 2
16 | WSA12 AxYPHE 3 Jdy M12 2
17 | NZ12 Fvhk 8 2¥= M12 2
18 | 143882000M T4 NDLTTA RCP 1
19 | BSZ08020 alfZRLE 7T M8X20 4
20 | WSAO8 NEYPHE 327 M8 4
21 | NSZ08 afyFyyh 8 2= M8 4

-15-




MWM10608 Swtio gy
ARLYF I Ls; S AL YF T =L

20—

27—

30—
AN
v; . @ﬁ,{/ "\4 3
L\ 2
33

B3

065-0033-1035

RES B & & = oo AW (% i %

1| 1438700004 ARV wFT7L—ACP ; S 1

2 | BZ12075 ALk 8.8 M12X75 2

3 | NZ12 JFv bk 8 2¥ao M12 2

4 | WSA12 RRPFHR 3A7 M1 2 2

5 | 132367000M AV N 1

6 | BSZ08025 aJEENVE 7T M8X25 2

7 | NSZ08 affZrbyh 8 22 M8 2

8 | WSA08 SNRPH R 3dY M8 2

9 | 132368100M TwJICP 1

10 | 080414100M Ty ;8 1

11 | BSZ08025 7R 7T M8X25 1

12 | NNFO8 75V AnrFy b M8 1

13 | 043345400M B LN AT Y 1

14 | 132369100M A4 ' 1

15 | BSZ10035 o AR 7 M10OX35 1

16 | BSZ10040 S AR 7T M10X40 1

17 | NSZ10 afEtyh 8 2¥= M1O0 2

18 | 0999180000 HAASY 7 50kg f 1

19 | NNF10 TS50 arty R M10O 2

20 | 143886000M Ty b 1

21 | BSZ10055 afFERNVE 7T M1OX55 1

22 | NNF10 TV Ay M10O 1

23 | 000088100M N—=B L 19X 3 1

24 | 132377000M RVACP 1

25 | BZ06055 ANk 8. 8 M6X55 1

-16 -



MWM10608 Swti gy
ARUYF UL ;S AR YF T =L

20—

28 N&\m
29\ é’\w 18

27U 21\@ \B &5 %“\17
26 4] __— 14
N5 &\25 - r—g\ P2 b—16
24 T e
31 4
E/ e 1]
~ ‘ Q/{/ KI; 3
2
33
B3
13628-3
065-0033-1035
RUEE & W EF & wom 4 g {45 i =
26 | NNFOG6 TS50 A arFy R M6 1
o7 | 1323741000 | ©2—% ; $25. 5 2
28 | 1180850000 | T+UL ; 7 4 LA 1
29 | 1064670000 | 7~UL A2 U 5 3 1
30 | 1341450004 | 7—&ACP ;10 1
31 | BZ12090 ALK 8 8 M12X90 2
32 | NZ12 Fwk 8 232 M12 2
33 | WSA12 SNEWPHAR 34y M1 2 2
34 | PCO50036 JUEy 5X36 1

-17-




MWM1060W-MWR1060W SwEE 4wy
ARUYF I =—Ls ;W ARy F T — L

14114 26
065-0033-1035 28 Ai7
AHES B & E F s A W {E% i =
1 | 1438710004 | ARLYFTL—ALCP ;W 1
2 | BZ12075 ALK 8. 8 M12X75 2
3 | NZ12 Fyvk 8 2v= M12 2
4 | WSA12 SNRYPHR 3T M1 2 2
5 | 132367000 | L— | 1
6 | BSZ08025 afZRNVE 7T M8X25 2
7 | NSZ08 aFEFyh 8 2v= MS 2
8 | WSA08 SNERYHFR 327 M8 2
9 | 132368100M T CP 2
10 | 080414100M Ty ;8 2
11 | BSZ08025 afZRNE T M8X25 2
12 | NNFO8 TS5 UFAarFy b M8 2
13 | 043345400M | AL A= T Y 7 2
14 | 132369100M T 1
15 | BSZ10035 afEFRVE 7 M10X35 1
16 | BSZ10040 aFZRE 7 M10X40 1
17 | NSZ10 afFZFvhk 8 23= M10O 2
18 | 0999180000 | HARAFY LY 50kg f 1
19 | NNF10 TGV A b M10 2
20 | 143886000M P 1
21 | 143887000 Ve 1
22 | BSZ10055 aFEZRALE 7 M10OX55 2
23 | NNF10 TS5V F Aty M10 2
24 | 000088100M | ~X—&FE; 19X3 2
25 | PC0O50036 JYELy 5X36 1

-18 -




MWM1060W-MWR1060W SwEuS Ly
ARLYFIU—La W ANUYF T —Ls

] O »—5R
065-0033-1085 23\@ ~
EE| B G B L <R B i &

26 | 132377000M HRVECP 2

27 | BZ06055 Rk 8. 8 MBX55 2

28 | NNF06 TS5 Afar Ty b M6 2

29 | 1323741000 g—7; 625, 5 2

30 | 143888000M RILACP 1

31 | 143891000M AFVT 3 A3, 2X39X40 1

32 | 143892000M n—% . 7 l—X 1

33 | JBOO7LLU R—N_FY 7 6007LLU 1

34 | DCO35 CHERAD P27 35 1

35 | DHCO62 CHZNAD T 62 1

36 | 132375000M | BT — 1

37 | 132379000M 1 1

38 | J6206LLU ReN_FY 7 6206LLU 1

39 | DHC062 CHZNAD TF 62 1

40 | 072005000 | A7 U7 A 1

41 | 058125200M Twiy; 26%X2. 3 4

42 | PSO50045W RASYL T HTNay 5X45 1

43 | 0633120000 T o= T = 1

44 | 1329461000 SV T 4 A 1

45 | 1084670000 S~V Ay B3 1

46 | 1341450004 T—ALCP ;10 1

47 | BZ12090 Ak 8.8 M12X90 2

48 | NZ12 Fvh 8 2¥= MI12 2

49 | WSA12 NAPFH R 34y M1 2 2

-19-




MWM1060S-MWM1060W-MWR1060W Sy 52

7Y

-

RUES B & FE B WMo A W L H _E
1 1412470000 F DNy 3 (Y Y—=TLT ) 1
2 | BSZ08065 afEZRNLE 7T M8X65 2
3 | WSAOS SNRFH R 3Fd7 M8 2
4 | WRAO8 eI R M8 2
5 | NSZ08 affZFyh 8 2o MS 2
6 1439410004 75 hCP 1
7 | BSZ08016 aFEZRAR 7T M8X16 4
8 | WSAO8 NP x 347 M8 4
9 | 1439420004 HA—-CP ;1 1
10 | BSZ08016 aff AR T M8X16 2
11 | WSA08 NP H xR 347 MS 2
12 | 1439430004 = CP ;2 1
13 | BZ06012 ALk 8.8 M6X12 3
14 | WS06 NI xR 247 M6 3
15 | WRAO6 v IFTR M6 3
16 | KHOB00350GP | =7 Vad—A 3,/8X350 S452—4 1
17 | 1018-06 R—A=w 7N PF3/8XPT3,/8 1
18 | 2091-06 F4— PT3,/8 1 N
19 1100-06 Ty PF3I/S8XPT3,/8 1

2082-06 a5 PT3,/8 1
20 | 114388000M 74 IH 1
21 | 2083-06-04 =y PT3/8XPT1,/4 1
22 | KHOBOO450GP | =7 Wil—2A 3,/8X450 S452—4 1
23 | 1035-06-04 R—Ax R4 5° PF3/8XPT1,/4 1
24 | KHO400800GP | =7 Yik—2A 1,/4X800 S452-—4 2

-20 -




MWM1060S-MWM1060W-MWR1060W 3SvyELH Ty

a7y
AHES B R ' oM A B B3k i
25 | LNG21212 FR—AT G 1,/4X800 S452—4 1
26 | BZ06035 ALk 8.8 M6X35 1
27 | WRAOB eI R M6 1
28 | WS06 SRRYPH xR 247 M6 1
29 | 1033-04 A=A )VR PF1/4XPT1,/4 2
30 | 134068000M 2Ty g 1
31 | 133998000M T T 1
32 | BSZ08020 aff ARV 7T M8X20 2
33 | BSZ08040 affFZRNVE 7 M8X40 2
34 | WSAO8 NREYPEHx 34 M8 4
35 | KHO401700FP | =7 Wk—Z 1,/4X1700 S451—4 2
36 | 1033-04-06 A=Az R PF1/4XPT3,/8 2
37 | 106900000M Ty PF1/2XPT3,/8 2
42 | KHO4032006P | =7 Yi—A 1,/4X3200 S452—4 2
43 | 1033-04-06 A=Az )R PF1,/4XPT3,/8 2
44 | 0985220206 VIULVE S CWPE0X180X380 1
45 | KHO401900G6P | =7V —2A 1,/4X1900 S452—4 2
46 | 1033-04-06 R—2Ax )R PF1/4XPT3,/8 2
47 | 0986210106 VULE  CWPEBEX365X630 1
48 | 0941071004 A e 1
49 | 1105881004 HNX—: 660 2
50 | 1105891004 HR—=: 200 1
51 | BSZ08020 aff ARV 7 M8X20 8
52 | WSAO8 NREFH A 32y MS 8
53 | 044097200M Tyl 8 8
54 | ILT200 AvvanylZf 4, TX202 4
55 | ILT300 ArvnuayZZ, 4, 8X301 4
56 | ILT380 Aoy ZL T, 5X382 4
57 | 0887210000 AN GRF T 4
58 | 103304 R=Ax )R PF1,/4XPT1,/4 2
59 | KHO402200DP | = FWifk—RA 1,/4X2200 S901—4 2
60 | 146561000M TANEFAYSIPF Ty, PF1,/4 6

221 -




MWM1060W-MWR10680W SwEL SRy

F7

[~14120-1 34
RHER| B R B B Hom A W Bk 1
1| 1345450000 2—F ;5000 1| ®34 Kt
2 | 1439910000 VPR 7 ACP ; MWM 1
3 | 1439921000 v A azy by MWM 1
4 | 1439931000 CAN=z=» hua—5 ;6 2E 1
5 | 1442530003 78— 1
6 | 144254000M KT 2
7 | BSZ08050 aBZRAR 7T M8X50 2
8 | WSAO8 NEYPHE 327 M8 2
9 | 080414100M Twv% ;8 2
10 | 1439940000 =R VY Ry 7 A 1
11 | 143995000 = 1
12| 1439960000 S R T U 1
13 | 0887210000 AR GNF =T 1
14 | 1105930000 ga—F; kY- 1
15 | 0937320000 DXk 1
16 | 143973000M FlL—k 1
17 | BZ06012 ALbh 8. 8 M6X12 2
18 | WS06 NREYPHE 247 M6 2
19 | WRAOG eI E M6 2
20 | CP03014 +F_m Ry M3 X 14 4
21 | WS03 NI R 2y M3 4
22 | WRAO3 b E M3 8
23 | NAO3 Fvh 8 2¥a2 M3 4
24 | 143974000M TGy bk 1
25 | BZ06020 A/Lh 8.8 M6X20 2

w22




MWM1060W-MWR1060W 3wty

FNTY
et S 42 D
3 14120{] 34

REES 2 A & oM % {EE 1
26 | WS06 NRPEHR 227 M6 2
27 | 142490000M T 1
28 | BSZ08020 afERNE T M8X20 2
29 | WSAO8 NP H A 3T M8 2
30 | 044097200M Ty ;8 2
31 | 1110350000 YT T AN A F 1
32 | SPAN-20-5H TV g 2k 1
33 | 0937330000 SR = By e SN 1
34 | FU30 ta—R; 30A

-3 -




MWM10608 Swtfv sy

T

12815-6

REER B R E B S EEK i
1| 1347710000 oy ha—LR Y 7 A 1
2 | 1345450000 2—R3;5000 1| ®22 4t
3| 1439680000 | WYY a—F 1
4 | 1105930000 | #Egim— R Bt 1
5 | 0937320000 Dt L 1
6 | 143973000 | FL—k 1
7 | BZ0B012 ALk 8. 8 M6X12 2
8 | WRAOG LI HR M6 2
9 | WS06 NEPFHR 2087 M6 2
10 | CPO3014 +hNaxY M3X14 4
11 | WRAO3 e H R M3 8
12| WS03 NRPHR 20y M3 4
13 | NAO3 FTwvh 8 2%z M3 4
14 | BZ06020 ALk 8. 8 M6X20 2
15 | WS06 SNRPEHR 23T MB6 2
16 | 143974000 | 794 v b 1
17 | 1424900000 | 72 7 1
18 | BSZ08020 aff AR 7T M8X20 2
19 | WSAO8 NREPHE 34y M8 2
20 | 044097200 Twivy ;8 4
21 | 1110350000 | &—T5 4 A —F AL v F 1
22 | FU30 ta—R: 30A 1
23 | 0937330000 | oY Ry B 1
24 | 0887210000, | A/ FAF o0—T 1

LY




MWR1060W SwbE 497

o a2 W

24

és

[ TRA

Mg

15t
\'\K"/

5
18

a2

€

3

16

TS 19
8 A-HETIN  CANTIU =T 62E~
14119-2 i
RUES| B & E & s A W (B fii %

1 1439830000 Symras=y by 73 1
2 | 130181000M Lk 1
3 | CP03012 +FRaxy M3 X12 4
4 | Wso03 NRPFH R 227 M3 4
5 | WRAO3 IR M3 2
6 | NAO3 JFvyh 4 232 M3 8
7 | 1182500000 S 7SN 2
8 1451210000 e A = 1
11 | 143981000M Lk 1
12 | NSZ08 afgryh 8 2= M8 4
13 | WRAOS eI E M8 2
14 | 0937320000 R T A 1
15 | CP03020 +FNaxy M3X20 2
16 | CP03014 +F_axy M3X14 2
17 | Ws03 NEPHE 297 M3 4
18 | WRAO3 eI H R M3 8
19 | 1451200000 AR HAThY 1
20 | 1439820004 A A 1
21 | 1398440000 TAT L NT o FA 1 1
22 | IRF250 U= h&A 7. 4X250 5
23 | ILT380 Avvavay s FA4 T, 5X382 5
24 | 0937330000 Lo e e SRy B 1

225 .



MWM10608-MWM1060W-MWR1060W SwELS T

F—reyF3P, Uaf ok

N

30

" o
EFTHRE
14
RiES B A E W& K& B (B fii il
1| 115809000D A—KeyFCP; 8 e
2 | 115795000M 7y ZCP ;L RS
3| 115796000 797 CP ;R RS
4 | ONB6 VA= B M6 2 O
5 | 089217000M AT L 10
6 | 099599100M ATV T R 1 1O
7 | WRAOB oY HR M6 4 |
8 | WRA20 BT HR M20 2 | O
9 | PS060040 ATFY Ty 6X40 2 1O
10 | 115820000M %7k S e
11 | 115818000M HF—; 21, 6X30 RS
12 | 115819000M AFYT A4, OX25X60 1 O
13 | WRA20 BT R M20 2 1O
14 | 115801000M LA—CP ; L 1 1O
15 | 115803000M LA—-CP ;R 1
16 | 0006810000 =FY ;14 1 1S
17 | BSZ08045 afBZRALE T M8X45 2 |
18 | NNFOS 750 A arty b M8 2 1O
19 | 000006200M =Ry IS A (N | 2 1O
20 | NAA22150 Fvh 4 1v2 M22X1. 50 2 | O
21 | WS22 PREPHE 22 M22 2 |
22 | 099603100M T RS
23 | 099604000M ALY T RS
24 | WRAOG EIWHR M6 2 1O
25 | 099605000M HA R 1O
O 38447 & 1EEAAT

-26 -




~

MWM1060S-MWM1060W-MWR1060W Sutid Ty
F—revF3P, Vaqh

10
30

| 9
A
19
14
13234 ]
BHEE W & B WO A B I =
26 | WRA16 oY H R M16 1O
27 | PS060032 AFYL T BX32 1
20 JSSBO50ASY NR)—Jg4h SSB—50 1 | &
JSSBOBOASY N)—=Vg(F SSB—60 1O

O 384T @ 1FESAT

227 -



SSB—50
INT—aq o (BESAT)

00105

RINES| B B B W& & (EEN il
ASY | JSSBO50ASY vafdryh 732 SSB~-50 1
1 | JSSBOSOIASY | VaAf v b AF73 SSB—50 1
2 | JSSBOS02ASY | VgA vk FTEZI SSB—-50 1
3 | JPYSSB BV Fa—r (SSB) 2
4 | JSSBASY ANRAH 73 SSB AS050 2
5 | JFYSSB1 T4 T 4w TE—7 A (SSB) 1
6 | JSSBOBO1 NAT ) SSB—-50 1
7 | JPC14ASY 75y 73 (14) 2
8 | JSSB0503 TR TI N~ A2 SSB—50 1
9 | PS10050 AFY 7 10X50 2
10 | JFYSSB2 T4 T4 Ta—r TH (SSB) 1
11 | JSSB0502 NAT TuH SSB—50 1
12 | JSSBO504 TrB A~ FTUHZ SSB—-50 1

.08 .




SSB—60
NI —=Sa( s (3S817)

{ 00105 l

RER| B & F = B & 4 B ek il
ASY | JSSBOBOASY YVafrh 73 SSB-60 1
1 | JSSBOGOIASY | YVaAr bk ArFZ3 SSB—60 1
2 | JSSBOGO2ASY | VaA vk FTUEZI SSB—60 1
3 | JPYSSB EyrYExa—2 (SSB) 2
4 | JSSBASY ANRAHKZ 72 SSB AS050 2
5 | JFYSSB1 T4 T4 sa—r A7 (SSB) 1
6 | JSSBO6OL AT A2 SSB—60 1
7 | JPC14ASY 25y 72 (14) 2
8 | JSSB0O603 TR~ A SSB-60 1
9 | PS10050 ATV 10X50 2
10 | JFYSSB2 T4 T4 ra—r FTuE (SSB) 1
11 | JSSB0602 SAT TUuX SSB—60 1
12 | JSSB0604 TR A~ TH SSB—60 1

-29.




Tl

S—100608L

X # 066-8555 F R W L E W 1 0 6 1 fF H 2
TELO123-26-1123

FAXO123-26-2412

FREBER 066-8555 T W B K EH 1 0 6 1 F o2
TELO128-22-5131

FAXQO123-26-2035

EESEPR 0984100 RIEMEEF LYY 1% 44
TELO162-82-1932

FAXO1652-82-1686

WILEEAE 030-2462 THIAWTM 22 &b 1 VU H 12 % 4
TELQ155-37-3080

FAXD185-37-5187

REREEEER  086-1152 MR P EAEW AN 2T H 16 % 2
TELO153-72-2624
FAXO183-73-2540

FRIEB T A BEIAERRE LTS 120%3
TELO198-46-1311
FAXQ188-45-5088

&S B 983-0013 EWEATEMET X b Brmy170-1
TELO22-388-8673

FAXQ22-388-8735

IV EEEER 323-0158 M R B bR 2 5 1 2 -1
TEL0285-49~1500

FAXD285-48-1560

P B PR 700-0973 MUUBELEG IR THE704-103

TELOB88-243-1147
FAXO86-243~1268

BEAR B EEET  861-8030 REA WA AW AWML 63 9-1
TEL 096-389-6650

FAXO86-388-8710

BRI BN BE PR 885-1202 EM IR M mS WML 1003 -2
TELO986-53-2222

FAXG886-53~2233

D

TEHE B EFR 0283172

M. 22. 06. 58



